ROTARY CLUB OF BEDFORD FALLS
DISBURSEMENTS

YOUTH
Bedford Falls High School Scholarships
Bedford Falls Community College Scholarships
RYLA
BFHS Robotics Team
Youth Exchange

COMMUNITY - HUNGER
Bedford Falls Food Pantry
Bedford Falls School System Backpack Program

COMMUNITY - LITERACY
Bedford Falls Public Library
Bedford Falls Middle School reading program
Little Free Libraries - building materials

COMMUNITY - VETERANS

COMMUNITY - OTHER
Bedford Falls Community Park Gardens

Tree Planting
Bedford Falls Boys & Girls Club

THE ROTARY FOUNDATION (does not include individual member contributions)

Club Donation to Annual Giving
PolioPlus - club

INTERNATIONAL PROJECTS

ShelterBox (provides tents, blankets & other urgent supplies to disaster areas)

Partners for World Health
Donation to Smalltown Rotary Global Grant

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS

100,000
25,000
10,000

5,000
2,000

142,000 |

50,000
5,000

55,000 |

40,000
6,000

2,000

78,000 ]

25,000 |

8,000
4,000
12,000

24,000 |

60,000
40,000

100,000 |

15,000
5,000
9,000

29,000 |

423,000




