## ROTARY CLUB OF BEDFORD FALLS DISBURSEMENTS

YOUTH	
Bedford Falls High School Scholarships	100,000
Bedford Falls Community College Scholarships	25,000
RYLA	10,000
BFHS Robotics Team	5,000
Youth Exchange	2,000
COMMUNITY LILINGED	142,000
COMMUNITY - HUNGER  Bedford Falls Food Pantry	50,000
Bedford Falls School System Backpack Program	5,000
Decilora Falls Oction System Backpack Flogram	55,000
COMMUNITY - LITERACY	33,000
Bedford Falls Public Library	40,000
Bedford Falls Middle School reading program	6,000
Little Free Libraries - building materials	2,000
	48,000
COMMUNITY - VETERANS	25,000
COMMUNITY - OTHER	
Bedford Falls Community Park Gardens	8,000
Tree Planting	4,000
Bedford Falls Boys & Girls Club	12,000
	24,000
THE ROTARY FOUNDATION (does not include individual member contributions)	
Club Donation to Annual Giving	60,000
PolioPlus - club	40,000
NITEDIATIONAL DDG IFOTO	100,000
INTERNATIONAL PROJECTS	45.000
ShelterBox (provides tents, blankets & other urgent supplies to disaster areas)  Partners for World Health	15,000
Donation to Smalltown Rotary Global Grant	5,000 9,000
Donation to Smalltown Rotary Global Grant	29,000
	23,000
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS	423,000
TOTAL DIODOROLIVIENTO	723,000